GROWING TOGETHER

POWER TRAX HD SMOOTH - Technical Specifications

Description

POWER TRAX HD SMOOTH is a bias-ply tire specially
designed for port and underground mining

operations. The special sidewall protection along with a
solid tread prevents cut and puncture damages that are
common in such demanding environments. When you
need to move heavy-duty loads, Power Trax HD Smooth is
your ideal partner.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Industrial: Container Handler e Forklift
OTR: Underground Mining Vehicle

Version STANDARD
Type TT

Tyre Size 12.00 - 20



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Section Width (inch)
Overall Diameter (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

ECE

Tread Depth

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi
15 LOAD WHEEL
15 STEER WHEEL
5 OTHER VEHICLES
15 OTHER VEHICLES

STATIC SIDE LOADER

94007882

20

12.6

453

8.50

9.0

E11-106R-005561

43

145
20350
15650
20350
15650

23630

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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